RA) INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL =
LEO CHOWK, SECTOR-5, REWARI

Contact No: -7027747624, 8930989212
CBSE, Affiliation No: - 531359
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Fee Structure Session 2023-24

Class Particulars Registration Admission Monthly Fee Quarterly Fee
(Composite) (Composite)
Pre to KG 0ld Students 0 0 5500 16500
New Students 1000 10000 5500 16500
1st & 2nd 0ld Students 0 0 6000 18000
New Students 1000 12000 6000 18000
3rd to 5th 0ld Students 0 0 6300 18900
New Students 1000 12000 6300 18900
6th to 8th 0ld Students 0 0 6700 20100
New Students 1000 14000 6700 20100
TRANSPORT CHARGES EXTRA CHARGES
Distance Fee Head Amount
< 0-05Km Rs. 1300/- P.M = Annual Function, ID Card < 1500/ Annually
< 06-10 Km Rs. 1500/- P.M & Medical Insurance,
< 11-15Km Rs. 1700/- P.M = Coaching (Science) < 2500/Monthly
< 16-20 Km Rs. 1900/- P.M » Coaching (Commerce) « 2000/Monthly
< 21-25Km Rs. 2000/- P.M = Coaching (Arts) « 1500/Monthly
% 26-30Km Rs. 2200/- P.M » JEE/NEET Foundation (9t & 10th) < 1000/Monthly
< 31-35Km Rs. 2400/- P.M = UPSC Foundation (5thto 8th) « 850/Monthly
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= UPSC Foundation (314 & 4th) 500/Monthly

Transport Charges may be revised as and when required depending on fluctuation of fuel price in the market.
Transport facility is optional.
Transport fees will be applicable for 12 months.

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS

1. Sibling discount (monthly) Rs. 1500/. In case of more than two siblings discount (monthly) of Rs 3000 will be given.

2. School fee is to be paid by Cash/Online/DD/ Paytm/PhonePeetc (through QR Code) in favour of Raj International School,
please mention Student’s Name, Class & Contact Number on the back of DD. Raj International School, HDFC Bank,
Branch,Address:-Circular Road,Rewari, IFSC = HDFC0002537 A/C No0=50200047352902, WhatsApp no.
9518225722 (Preetam, Accountant).

3. Cheque/DD returned by the bank for any reason whatsoever shall be treated as non-payment of dues and additional Rs.
500/- shall be charged along with the late fee.

4. Those who are paying fees on monthly basis should depositthe fees for the month of June along with the May fee and the
fee for the month of Marchshall be deposited along with the month of February fee.

5. Last date to deposit the fee is the 10t of every quarter, in case of non-payment fine of Rs. 10/- per day
will be charged.

6. Any fee once deposited will not be refunded in any case.

Pre to 5t - 4000, 6th to 10t - 5000 & 11th -12th - 6000 will be discounted, if full year payment will be

made in one shot till 30t April.
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DOCUMENTS REQUIRED
Photo Aadhar Card Birth Caste Report Card TC&SLC
Play Group Certificate Certificate (Original)
To Student (3) Student & Parents Student Student Student Student
Parents (1)
Class 12th




Unique Academic Practices

Pre-Primary (Pre-Nursery to KG)

A/C Class Rooms.

Books Designed by School R&D Team.
Innovative Teaching Methods.

Emphases on play way learning.

Monthly Activity & Competition.

Focus on students Health and Hygiene.
Learning through various Method (Audio & Visual).
Stage Exposure for every student.

Personality Development Classes.

Focus on Strong Foundation of Basic Concept.
Remedial Classes for slow learners.
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Middle (6" to 8th)

Vedic Maths

Personality Development Classes.
Remedial classes for slow learner.
Customized Curriculum.
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UPSC Foundation classes for bright learners.

Secondary (9t"& 10th)

» Remedial classes for slow learner.
» Personality Development.

» Customized Curriculum.

Primary (1*t to 5'")

» Emphasis on LSRW (Listening, Speaking, Reading &
Writing) Skills.
» Handwriting & Moral Values Classes.

Personality Development Classes.
Coaching section for Sainik School, JNV &

Olympiads.
> ABACUS.
» Customized Curriculum.

Senior Secondary (11t & 12th)

» Coaching Classes - JEE/IIT, NEET,
CA FOUNDATION.

» Doubts / Remedial Classes.
» Personality Development classes.
» Project Based Learning.

» Preparation for CLAT, Banking Aspirants.
» Worksheets, DPP for Daily Practice.

NDA &

COACHING/ PREPARATION FOR VARIOUS COMPETITIVE EXAMS

Sainik School/JNV YES YES YES YES YES YES
Olympiad YES YES YES YES YES YES
UPSC Foundation YES YES YES YES YES YES
JEE/NEET Foundation YES YES YES YES YES YES
C A/CS Foundation YES YES
NDA/ CLAT/ Banking YES YES
IMPORTANT CONTACTS
Sr. Name Designation Contact S.N Name Designation Contact
No No. No.
1 Mr. Deepak Shukla Admin Incharge 9453878430 2 Ms. Deepakshi PRO (Pre to 2nd) 8053166603
3 | Ms. Pooja Batra PRO (3rd to 8th) 7419524481 @ 4 | Ms. Aarushi Batra PRO (9t to 12th) 8053166601
5 Ms. Sapna Admission Counselor 8053166605

Dear Parents, For Any Query/Suggestion/Problems or Concerns related to school.
Contact: - Mr. Hemant Saini (Director HR & A/C)-8930989212
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Fee Structure Session 2023-24

Class Particulars Registration Admission Monthly Fee Quarterly Fee
Fee (Composite) (Composite)
Oth & 10th 0ld Students 0 0 7000 21000
New Students 1000 14000 7000 21000
11th & 12th Arts 0l1d Students 0 0 7500 22500
New Students 1000 15000 7500 22500
11th & 12th 0l1d Students 0 0 7800 23400
Comnmziee New Students 1000 16000 7800 23400
11th & 12th 0ld Students 0 0 8500 25500
Science New Students 1000 17000 8500 25500
TRANSPORT CHARGES EXTRA CHARGES
Distance Fee Head Amount
< 0-05Km Rs. 1300/- P.M * Annual Function, ID Card < 1500/ Annually
% 06-10 Km Rs. 1500/- P.M & Medical Insurance,
< 11-15Km Rs. 1700/- P.M = Coaching (Science) « 2500/Monthly
< 16-20 Km Rs. 1900/- P.M = (Coaching (Commerce) < 2000/Monthly
< 21-25Km Rs. 2000/- P.M » Coaching (Arts) « 1500/Monthly
< 26-30 Km Rs. 2200/- P.M = JEE/NEET Foundation (9t & 10th) < 1000/Monthly
< 31-35Km Rs. 2400/- P.M » UPSC Foundation (5t to 8th) « 850/Monthly
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=  UPSC Foundation (314 & 4th) 500/Monthly
Transport Charges may be revised as and when required depending on fluctuation of fuel price in the market.
Transport facility is optional.
Transport fees will be applicable for 12 months.

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS

1. Sibling discount (monthly) Rs. 1500/. In case of more than two siblings discount (monthly) of Rs 3000 will be given.

2. School fee is to be paid by Cash/Online/DD/ Paytm/Phone Pe etc (through QR Code) in favour of Raj International School,
please mention Student’s Name, Class & Contact Number on the back of DD. Raj International School, HDFC Bank,
Branch, Address:- Circular Road,Rewari, IFSC = HDFC0002537 A/C No0=50200047352902, WhatsApp no.
9518225722 (Preetam, Accountant).

3. Cheque/DD returned by the bank for any reason whatsoever shall be treated as non-payment of dues and additional Rs.
500/- shall be charged along with the late fee.

4. Those who are paying fees on monthly basis should deposit the fees for the month of June along with the May fee and the
fee for the month of Marchshall be deposited along with the month of February fee.

5. Last date to deposit the fee is the 10t of every quarter, in case of non-payment fine of Rs. 10/- per day
will be charged.

6. Any fee once deposited will not be refunded in any case.

7. Pre to 5t - 4000, 6t to 10t — 5000 & 11t -12th - 6000 will be discounted, if full year payment will be
made in one shot till 30t April.
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DOCUMENTS REQUIRED

Photo Aadhar Card Birth Caste Report TC&SLC
Play Group Certificate =~ Certificate Card (Original)
To Student (3) Student & Parents Student Student Student Student
Parents (1)

Class 12th




